Auctioneer’s Details Mr. Mukul Gupta: +91-9999707373 

e-Mail: info@rlasalvage.in 
Web: www.rlasalvage.auction 

e-Auction Schedule 06/01/2026 (4 Pm Onwards) 
Documents Required Copies of Pan Card, GSTN No. & Address Proof (self-

certified copy) 
EMD Details Amount: Rs.6,25,000 (Rupees Six Lac Twenty Five thousand 

Only/-) 

DD should be in favor of M/s R L Agarwal Salvage Solutions 
LLP, Payable at Gurgaon. The EMD amount can also be paid 
through NEFT, the details are as under: - 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

: 50200050629977 

ACCOUNT 
HOLDER 

: R L AGARWAL SALVAGE SOLUTIONS LLP